COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRICATED LUMINAIRES - SURFACE MOUNT: SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0017 R05 09142021 (Imperial - LTR) 1/6
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY
DATE NOTE Luminous Ceilings
DESCRIPTION
Cooledge FABRICated Luminaires are a simple, out-

™
POWER AND CONTROL MOUNTING
HOW TO ORDER
Power Supply with
Cooledge Control Module
Actual power & control
configuration is determined
by the luminaire model.
Power & Control Mounting Plate
(shipped in a separate package)
Mounting Plate Dimensions: 16.5" x 9.4"
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______FLM
       1                 2                3                4                5                6                 7                8
PRODUCT
FLM =
FABRICated
Luminaire
- Surface Mount
1 2 CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
3 MOUNTING
SM = Surface Mount
5 CERTIFICATION
U = cUL
C = CE
8DIMMING
010 = 0-10V (1%)
DAL = DALI/0-10V (0.05%)
DMX = DMX (0.05%)
CAS = Casambi
(Wireless – 0.05%)
6 NRC
E = 0.2
7
Static CCT
Tunable White
PRODUCT
FLM =
FABRICated
Luminaire
- Surface Mount
1 2 CCT
TNW =
Tunable
White
(2700K
-5700K)
3 CERTIFICATION
U = cUL
C = CE
8DIMMING
DAL = DALI/0-10V (0.05%)
DMX = DMX (0.05%)
CAS = Casambi
(Wireless – 0.05%)
6 NRC
E = 0.2
7MOUNTING
SM = Surface Mount
5
SM E
NOM. SIZE
46 = 4x6
48 = 4x8
410 = 4x10
55 = 5x5
66 = 6x6
68 = 6x8
69 = 6x9
4
NOM. SIZE

™
TRIM KITS (OPTIONAL)
HOW TO ORDER
Cooledge FABRICated Luminaires are available with 3 finishing options:
1. Metal Trim/Fascia: for applications where the texture of the finish will be highly visible
2. Plastic Trim/Fascia: budget friendly alternative for typical mounting height applications
3. No Trim/Fascia: fabric diffuser is visible on the sides for a true Infinity Edge
Nominal
Size (ft)
FABRICated
Luminaire Models
Material Color Order Code
4 x 6 FLM-46
Metal
White FL-TRM-46-MTL-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-46-MTL-BLK-K
Plastic
White FL-TRM-46-PLS-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-46-PLS-BLK-K
4 x 8 FLM-48
Metal
White FL-TRM-48-MTL-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-48-MTL-BLK-K
Plastic
White FL-TRM-48-PLS-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-48-PLS-BLK-K
4 x 10 FLM-410
Metal
White FL-TRM-410-MTL-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-410-MTL-BLK-K
Plastic
White FL-TRM-410-PLS-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-410-PLS-BLK-K
5 x 5 FLM-55
Metal
White FL-TRM-55-MTL-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-55-MTL-BLK-K
Plastic
White FL-TRM-55-PLS-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-55-PLS-BLK-K
6 x 6 FLM-66
Metal
White FL-TRM-66-MTL-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-66-MTL-BLK-K
Plastic
White FL-TRM-66-PLS-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-66-PLS-BLK-K
6 x 8 FLM-68
Metal
White FL-TRM-68-MTL-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-68-MTL-BLK-K
Plastic
White FL-TRM-68-PLS-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-68-PLS-BLK-K
6 x 9 FLM-69
Metal
White FL-TRM-69-MTL-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-69-MTL-BLK-K
Plastic
White FL-TRM-69-PLS-WHT-K
Black FL-TRM-69-PLS-BLK-K
PSD-0017 R05 09142021 (Imperial - LTR) 6/6
COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRICATED LUMINAIRES - SURFACE MOUNT: SPECIFICATIONS
™
WELL STANDARD (V2)
Cooledge FABRICated Luminaires enhance the user experience of spaces by delivering immersive illumination that impacts
not only the visual, but also the emotional and physiological, response of people. New standards that define requirements for